 MM101 – 8 Channel MEMS High Voltage Driver Datasheet v1.2
1 © 2025 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.     All Rights Reserved   February 18, 2025 www.MenloMicro.com
MM101
8 Channel MEMS High Voltage Driver
Product Overview
Description
The MM101 is an 8-channel low-voltage serial-to-high-voltage parallel converter with push-pull outputs and
an internal charge pump converter. The device is designed for MEMS applications where high-voltage

 MM101 – 8 Channel MEMS High Voltage Driver Datasheet v1.2
35 © 2025 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.     All Rights Reserved   February 18, 2025 www.MenloMicro.com
Package Options and Ordering Information
All Menlo Micro solutions are EAR99 compliant.
Part Number Package Description Temp Range Device Marking1
MM101-02ADA 8ch charge pump driver IC - QFN -40°C to +125°C MM101-02B
MM101-02ADA-TR
8ch charge pump driver IC – QFN,
Tape and Reel (Qty 250)
-40°C to +125°C MM101-02B
MM101-03ADA
8ch charge pump driver IC - WLCSP -40°C to +125°C
MM101-03ADA-TR 8ch charge pump driver IC –
WLCSP, Tape and Reel (Qty 250)
-40°C to +125°C
MM101EVK1 Evaluation board for MM101
8ch charge pump driver IC - QFN
Notes:
1. Additional markings may be present, including logo or lot trace code information. This information may be a 2D
barcode or other human-readable mar ings.  ote that ‘x’ is a placeholder for a 5-digit numerical code.